

Ejectment Appeal -11/2025.

Order No.03.

Dated: 04.12.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance.

Appellant files hazira.

S/R is received, but service is not proper.

Appellant to take steps upon the respondent in both ways afresh and file track report.

Call for TCR.

B.C. to do the needful.

Fix 30.01.2026 for TCR & S/R.

Appellant to file Track Report on dt. fixed.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.