

Ejectment Appeal-11/2025.

Order No.04.

Dated: 16.12.2025:

Record is put-up by filing a petn.
Appellant files requisites.
D.A. to issue the same at once.
To date, viz 30.01.2026 for S/R.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.